Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.44
1:10.08
1:10.53
1:11.34
1:11.57
1:12.23
1:12.81
1:13.32
1:14.54
1:18.41
1:21.01
1:29.52
1:40.31

1:55.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.23
1:12.81
1:11.34
1:10.53
1:08.44
1:11.57
1:10.08
1:13.32

1:14.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
490
481
465
460
448
437
428
407
350
317
235
167
110

WA Pts

448
437
465
481
526
460
490
428
407

Round

m I I

I I T

Round

F

m I I m I I

I

Date

30/09/18
10/03/18
17/11/18
29/09/19
10/06/18
16/11/19
02/11/19
08/07/17
18/06/16
18/11/13
16/11/12
211111
19/11/10
20/11/09

Date

16/11/19
02/11/19
29/09/19
171118
30/09/18
10/06/18
10/03/18
08/07/17
18/06/16

Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

Team Luton September Open Meet

Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

Watford November 2019 County Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Team Luton September Open Meet

Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Club Championships

Venue

Inspire Luton
Biggleswade
Garston

Luton

St Albans
Garston

Basildon

Flitwick
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue

Garston
Basildon
Luton
Garston
Inspire Luton
St Albans
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Dunstable

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.41
1:21.01
1:29.52
1:40.31

1:55.19

Copyright 2024

350

235
167

110

18/11/13
16/11/12
211111
19/11/10
20/11/09

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



