Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.44	526	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
1:10.08	490	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:10.53	481	F	17/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:11.34	465	Н	29/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Dunstable	3
1:11.57	460	Н	10/06/18	Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1	St Albans	Dunstable	4
1:12.23	448	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:12.81	437	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
1:13.32	428	Н	08/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
1:14.54	407	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:18.41	350	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:21.01	317		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:29.52	235		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:40.31	167		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:55.19	110		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.23	448	F	16/11/19	Watford November 2019 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:12.81	437	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	Dunstable	2
1:11.34	465	Н	29/09/19	Team Luton September Open Meet	Luton	Dunstable	3
1:10.53	481	F	17/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Dunstable	3
1:08.44	526	Н	30/09/18	Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	3
1:11.57	460	Н	10/06/18	Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1	St Albans	Dunstable	4
1:10.08	490	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:13.32	428	Н	08/07/17	Dunstable Club Championships	Flitwick	Dunstable	4
1:14.54 Copyright 2024	407 4	Н	18/06/16	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.41	350	F	18/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:21.01	317		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:29.52	235		21/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:40.31	167		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:55.19	110		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS